police & voting admin panel - Bug #5751

Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in

alignment with the "Bio" box input field
02/07/2023 11:07 AM - Mohd Irfan

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Anjani P
Category:

Target version:

% Done:

Start date:

Due date:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/07/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Step to reproduce the bug:

1. Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field ||

See attached screenshot:
1
clipboard-202302071059-m9fjw.png
clipboard-202302071105-kxhfr.png
2
clipboard-202302071102-vvian.png

History

#1 - 02/07/2023 11:20 AM - Mohd Irfan

- Subject changed from Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box
input field to Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field ||
Need to reduce the first & Last name character input field it should be 30 character.

- Description updated

#2 - 02/07/2023 11:20 AM - Mohd Irfan

- Subject changed from Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box
input field || Need to reduce the first & Last name character input field it should be 30 character. to Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be

coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field

Files

clipboard-202302071055-gywijk.png
clipboard-202302071059-m9fjw.png
clipboard-202302071102-vvian.png
clipboard-202302071105-kxhfr.png

04/04/2025

111 KB
80.7 KB
108 KB
106 KB

02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023

1/1

Mohd Irfan
Mohd Irfan
Mohd Irfan
Mohd Irfan



http://www.tcpdf.org

