police & voting admin panel - Bug #5751

Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically \parallel 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field

02/07/2023 11:07 AM - Mohd Irfan

Status:	New	Start date:	02/07/2023
Priority:	Normal	Due date:	
Assignee:	Anjani P	% Done:	0%
Category:		Estimated time:	0.00 hour
Target version:		Spent time:	0.00 hour

Description

Step to reproduce the bug:

1. Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field ||

See attached screenshot:

1

clipboard-202302071059-m9fjw.png clipboard-202302071105-kxhfr.png

2

clipboard-202302071102-vvian.png

History

#1 - 02/07/2023 11:20 AM - Mohd Irfan

- Subject changed from Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field to Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field || Need to reduce the first & Last name character input field it should be 30 character.
- Description updated

#2 - 02/07/2023 11:20 AM - Mohd Irfan

- Subject changed from Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field || Need to reduce the first & Last name character input field it should be 30 character. to Admin --> update profile --> Bio Text should be coming vertically || 2 All input fields should be in alignment with the "Bio" box input field

Files

clipboard-202302071055-gywjk.png	111 KB	02/07/2023	Mohd Irfan
clipboard-202302071059-m9fjw.png	80.7 KB	02/07/2023	Mohd Irfan
clipboard-202302071102-vvian.png	108 KB	02/07/2023	Mohd Irfan
clipboard-202302071105-kxhfr.png	106 KB	02/07/2023	Mohd Irfan

04/04/2025 1/1